Brochure
Outlet units
For charging and temporary power
ABB Group contains five divisions:
Power Products (components to transmit and distribute electricity),
Power Systems (systems and services for power transmission,
distribution grids and power plants), Discrete Automation and Motion
(products and solutions for increasing industrial productivity and en-

Connection: 5 x 16 mm2
Ordering info
Type Order code Outlets Current
CWB10K 2CMA177450R1000 2 x Schuko 10A
CWF12K 2CMA177451R1000 1 x Schuko
1 x 416-6
10A
16A
CWF10K 2CMA177452R1000 1 x 216-6
1 x 416-6
16A
16A
Type Order code Outlets
CW050 2CMA177456R1000 2 x Schuko
Type Order code Weight [kg]
Pole Ø108 mm CWF108B 2CMA177269R1000 11.3
Post mount adapter CWC1 2CMA177392R1000 0.7
Wall mount adapter CWC4 2CMA177391R1000 0.7
Accessories for all outlet boxes
Garden
• Small and handy.
• Post or wall mounted.
• For parks, gardens and market squares.
Service
• Single or 3 phase connection.
• Post or wall mounted.
• For trucks and busses parking lots.
Leisure
• Can be equipped with electricity meter.
• Remote reading and controlling possible.
• For caravan parks and boat marinas.
Electrical vehicle charging units
• Clean and modern design.
• Easy to mount and installer friendly.
• Easy to upgrade for more functionality.
ABB can now also offer charging units for home use, workplace
locations and also flexible solutions for e.g. car parks and public
parking lots where electric cars can be charged, for longer or
shorter periods. The unit has a robust design with a built-in post,
meaning that you can use the space for wiring and other electrical
equipment, such as communication modules for paying systems.
On DIN rail inside the unit, you can install up to 35 DIN rail modu-
les. Charging units are delivered as complete units with
mechanical lock.
General technical data
Standards: EN 60 439-1, -3 Height: 1.4 meter
Voltage: 230/400V 50Hz Weight: 21 kg
Current: 16A  Protection class: IP44
Connection: 5 x 16 mm2  Cu (in and out)
Ordering info
Electrical vehicle charging units
Leisure
For caravan parks and boat marinas there are two sizes of boxes
available. On top of the usual MCB and RCD, the units can also
be equipped with an Electricity Meter that is verified and approved
according to MID (Measuring Instruments Directive 2004/22/EC
by the European Commission). The bigger box size also allows
you to add other components e.g. remote reading and controlling.
General technical data
Standards: EN 60 439-1, -3 Connection: 5 x (2x16) mm2
Voltage: 230/400V 50Hz Weight: 5.4/5.6/5.8 kg
Current: 10A  Protection class: IP44
Ordering info
Type Order code Outlets Meter
CWB1C10K 2CMA177453R1000 2 x 216-6 -
CWB30E10K 2CMA177454R1000 2 x 216-6 2 x OD1365
CWFB2216EK 2CMA177455R1000 2 x 216-6 2 x OD1365
Type Order code Outlets Meter
CWL10 2CMA177751R1000 2 x Schuko -
CWL11 2CMA177752R1000 2 x Schuko 2 x OD1365
CWL12* 2CMA177753R1000 2 x Schuko -
Type Order code Weight [kg]
Pole Ø108 mm CWF108B 2CMA177269R1000 11.3
Post mount adapter CWC1 2CMA177392R1000 0.7
Wall mount adapter CWC4 2CMA177391R1000 0.7
Accessories for all outlet boxes
* Power on/off control
Contact us
B